U. T. Administration of Dadra & Nagar Haveli
( Staff Selection Board )

Revised provisional Merit List for the post of 'Switch Board Operator’ (DNH) for the examination held on 30th Sepetember, 2018.

Sr.No.

Roll No

Name Of the Candidate

Category of
the Candidate

Date of Birth

Domicile of
DNH(Y/N)

Weightage to local
candidates (20 marks
if column No. 6 =Y)

Marks in CBT
(Out of 80)

Total(7+8)

@

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

10000043

PATEL CHIRAGBHAI BABUBHAI

ST OF DADRA
AND NAGAR
HAVELI

25/06/1992

20

45.00

65.00

100000599

OZARYA MAHESHBHA!I GOPALBHAI

ST OF DADRA
AND NAGAR
HAVELI

19/02/1993

20

42.75

62.75

10000028

MAHLA LAXMANBHAI JANUBHAI

ST OF DADRA
AND NAGAR
HAVELI

20/06/1991

20

40.00

©0.00

10000080

CHAUDHARI DHANESHBHAI DHAVJIBHA]

ST OF DADRA
AND NAGAR
HAVELI

30/06/1995

20

35.25

55.25

10000021

CHAUDHARI KUNDANBHAI JANUBHAI

57 OF DADRA
AND NAGAR
HAVELI

14/08/1994

20

32.50

52.50

10000076

JIGNESHKUMAR UMEDBHALI PATEL

ST OF DADRA
AND NAGAR
HAVEL

16/10/1991

20

31.00

51.00

10000025

BHUSARA SUNIL DHARMA

ST OF DADRA
AND NAGAR
HAVELI

23/06/1990

20

30.50

50.50

10000110

DIVYESH SAMJIBHAI PATEL

ST OF DADRA
AND NAGAR
HAVELI

20/08/1989

20

25.00

49.00




U. T. Administration of Dadra & Nagar Haveli
{ Staff Selection Board }

‘Revised provisional Merit List for the post of 'Switch Board Operator' (DNH] for the examination held on 30th Sepetember, 2018.

Sr.No. | Roll No Name Of the Candidate Category of | Date of Birth | Domicile of | Weightage to local | Marks in CBT Total(7+8)
the Candidate DNH(Y/N) |candidates {20 marks| (Out of 80)
if column No. 6 =Y)

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9)

9 10000192 |PATEL VIPULBHAI RAMESHBHAI 5T OF DADRA 21/08/1989 Y 20 27.00 47.00
AND NAGAR
HAVELI
10 10000124 |GORADKAPILKUMARPANCHABHAI General 10/12/1995 N 0] 38.75 38.75
11 10000061 |[GAUTAMBHAI NARANBHAI RATHOD General 07/01/1996 N 0 36.25 36.25
12 10000164 [KUSHWAHA MANOJKUMAR SHIVPRASAD General 15/12/1993 N 0 30.25 30.25
13 10000057 [BAMBHANIYA NAVANITBHAI NAGAJIBHAI General 14/05/1995 N 0 28.75 28.75
14 10000242 {BAGIYA JAYESH NATHABHAI General 26/11/1995 N 0 27.00 27.00
15 10000154 {RAJESH KUMAR General 15/01/1994 N 0 26.50 26.50
Note: This revised Merit List is provisional and is subject to verification of all relevant documents and fulfillment of all requirements. y -
{ Saloni Rai )
Deputy Secretary (SSB)

DNH




